

Performance Bond Estimate by BL Companies, Inc.

PROJECT: 1947 CENTER GROTON ROAD
DESIGNED: TMR
CHECKED: RMR
DATE: 7/28/2026

#	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	DEWATERING PUMP	E.A.	2	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00
2	DEWATERING "DIRT BAG" - 15' x 15'	E.A.	2	\$400.00	\$800.00
3	SILT SACK	E.A.	24	\$120.00	\$2,880.00
4	CONCRETE WASH PIT	E.A.	1	\$500.00	\$500.00
5	TEMPORARY STOCKPILE SURROUNDED BY SILT FENCE	E.A.	3	\$2,500.00	\$7,500.00
6	SILT FENCE	L.F.	3,928	\$6.50	\$25,532.00
7	CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCES	E.A.	2	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00
8	HAYBALES	L.F.	912	\$2.50	\$2,280.00
9	INSTALL - TOPSOIL, SEED, FERTILIZE, MULCH	S.F.	181,711	\$0.28	\$50,879.08
10	TEMPORARY DIVERSION SWALE	L.F.	1,100	\$15.00	\$16,500.00
11	TEMPORARY SEDIMENT TRAPS	E.A.	2	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00
12	CUT TREES & REMOVE STUMPS	ACRE	8.8	\$4,500.00	\$39,600.00
14	SYNTHETIC (BIODEGREADABLE) EROSION CONTROL BLANKET	S.F.	43,745	\$2.00	\$87,490.00
15	RIPRAP PADS	TON	20	\$222.00	\$4,440.00
16	STONE CHECK DAMS	TON	24	\$125.00	\$3,000.00

TOTAL	\$254,801
20% CONTINGENCY	\$50,960.2
FINAL COST	\$305,761.30